MENU

Starters
Home Made Soup £3.30
Served with crusty bread
Cod Goujons £3.60
Strips of cod encased in a golden crumb, served with salad
Peppered Mushrooms £3.60
Sautéed mushrooms in pepper sauce, served on garlic bread with salad

Light Bites

Topped Fries
French Fries topped with cheese £2.95
French Fries topped with chilli or cheese & bacon £3.60
Jacket Potatoes £3.95

Topped with peppered mushrooms, prawn, chilli, tuna mayo, chicken mayo, cheese or beans,
served with salad. Extra topping from 60p

Garlic Bread £2.50
Served with salad
Garlic Bread with Cheese £2.95
Served with salad
Freshly made Baguettes £3.95

Choose from prawn mayo, chicken mayo, B.L.T., cheese & pickle, tuna mayo, savoury sausage, served with salad

Fish Selection

Although every effort has been made to remove bones, some may remain

Traditional Fish & Chips £6.95
Fresh Haddock in a crispy batter, served with French Fries and salad

Cod Goujons £6.30
Strips of cod encased in a golden crumb, served with French Fries and salad

Scampi £6.95
Whole tail scampi, served with French Fries and veg

Prawn Salad £6.30

Prawns in Marie-Rose sauce, served with salad and crusty bread

Grill Selection

Cajun Chicken £6.95
Succulent breast of tender chicken in Cajun marinade, served with French Fries and veg

8oz Sirloin* £8.95
Succulent sirloin steak, grilled just the way you like it, served with garlic mushrooms, French Fries and salad

70z Gammon Steak* £6.95
Freshly grilled gammon steak topped with an egg, served with French Fries and veg

80z Ribeye Steak* £8.95

Succulent Ribeye steak grilled to perfection, served with garlic mushrooms, French Fries and salad

Pepper Sauce £1.95

Jazz up your steak with a creamy pepper sauce *uncooked weight



Vegetarian Selection

Macaroni Cheese

Topped with cheddar cheese and sliced tomato, served with French Fries

Vegetarian Yorkshire Pudding

Yorky filled with fluffy mashed potatoes and Glamorgan sausages with onion gravy

Glamorgan Sausage

A delicious veggie sausage made with leek and Caerphilly cheese, served in a crusty baguette, salad garnish

Lasagne

Old Favourites

Topped with bechamel sauce and grated cheese, served with garlic bread and salad

Chilli Con Carne

Hot and spicy minced beef on a bed of fluffy white rice, served with garlic bread

Bon Breakfast

2 eggs, 2 square sausage, 2 black pudding, 2 rashers of bacon, beans and potato scone

Giant Yorkshire Pudding

Yorky filled with fluffy mashed potatoes and savoury sausages with onion gravy

Chef’s Curry

Breast of chicken in chef’s choice of curry sauce, served with white rice and pitta bread

Peppered Chicken

Steamed breast of chicken topped with a creamy pepper sauce, served with French Fries and veg

Plain

Cheese

Chilli

Cheese & Bacon
Chicken

Veggie

Burger Selection

All burgers served in a seeded bun with French Fries and salad. Double up all burgers for an extra £1.00

Apple Pie and Custard

Clootie Dumpling and Custard
Gateaux

Ice Cream

See inside
Ty
CHEF's

SPECIALS

Desserts

Hot Beverages
Pot of Tea
Pot of Coffee

Side Orders Available:
Portion of French Fries, Pepper Sauce, Side Salad, Crusty Bread,
Baked Beans, Fried Egg

Food may contain nuts and seeds

£5.50

£6.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£4.30
£4.75
£5.50
£5.30
£5.30
£5.30

£2.95
£2.95
£2.30
£2.30

£1.75
£1.75



