

Home Made Soup	£3.30
Served with crusty bread	
Cod Goujons	£3.60
Strips of cod encased in a golden crumb, served with salad	
Peppered Mushrooms	£3.60

Sautéed mushrooms in pepper sauce, served on garlic bread with salad

Tonned Fries

Light Bites

Topped Tries	
French Fries topped with cheese	£2.95
French Fries topped with chilli or cheese & bacon	£3.60
Jacket Potatoes	£3.95
Topped with peppered mushrooms, prawn, chilli, tuna mayo, chicken mayo, cheese or beans, served with salad. Extra topping from 60p	
Garlic Bread Served with salad	£2.50
Garlic Bread with Cheese Served with salad	£2.95
Freshly made Baguettes Choose from prawn mayo, chicken mayo, B.L.T., cheese & pickle, tuna mayo, savoury sausage, served with salad	£3.95

Fish Selection

Although every effort has been made to remove bones, some may remain	
Traditional Fish & Chips	£6.95
Fresh Haddock in a crispy batter, served with French Fries and salad	
Cod Goujons	£6.30
Strips of cod encased in a golden crumb, served with French Fries and salad	
Scampi	£6.95
Whole tail scampi, served with French Fries and veg	
Prawn Salad	£6.30
Prawns in Marie-Rose sauce, served with salad and crusty bread	

Grill Selection

Cajun Chicken	£6.95
Succulent breast of tender chicken in Cajun marinade, served with French Fries and veg	
8oz Sirloin*	£8.95
Succulent sirloin steak, grilled just the way you like it, served with garlic mushrooms, French Fries and salad	
7oz Gammon Steak*	£6.95
Freshly grilled gammon steak topped with an egg, served with French Fries and veg	
8oz Ribeye Steak*	£8.95
Succulent Ribeye steak grilled to perfection, served with garlic mushrooms, French Fries and salad	
Pepper Sauce	£1.95

Jazz up your steak with a creamy pepper sauce

Vegetarian Selection	
Macaroni Cheese	£5.50
Topped with cheddar cheese and sliced tomato, served with French Fries	
Vegetarian Yorkshire Pudding	£6.95
Yorky filled with fluffy mashed potatoes and Glamorgan sausages with onion gravy	
Glamorgan Sausage	£4.95
A delicious veggie sausage made with leek and Caerphilly cheese, served in a crusty baguette, salad garnish	
Old Favourites	
Lasagne	£5.95
Topped with bechamel sauce and grated cheese, served with garlic bread and salad	
Chilli Con Carne	£5.95
Hot and spicy minced beef on a bed of fluffy white rice, served with garlic bread	
Bon Breakfast	£5.95
2 eggs, 2 square sausage, 2 black pudding, 2 rashers of bacon, beans and potato scone	
Giant Yorkshire Pudding	£5.95
Yorky filled with fluffy mashed potatoes and savoury sausages with onion gravy	
Chef's Curry	£5.95
Breast of chicken in chef's choice of curry sauce, served with white rice and pitta bread	
Peppered Chicken	£5.95
Steamed breast of chicken topped with a creamy pepper sauce, served with French Fries and veg	

Burger Selection

Plain	£4.30
Cheese	£4.75
Chilli	£5.50
Cheese & Bacon	£5.30
Chicken	£5.30
Veggie	£5.30

All burgers served in a seeded bun with French Fries and salad. Double up all burgers for an extra $\pounds 1.00$

Desserts

Apple Pie and Custard	£2.95
Clootie Dumpling and Custard	£2.95
Gateaux	£2.30
Ice Cream	£2.30



Hot Beverages	
Pot of Tea	£1.75
Pot of Coffee	£1.75

Side Orders Available:

Portion of French Fries, Pepper Sauce, Side Salad, Crusty Bread, Baked Beans, Fried Egg

Food may contain nuts and seeds